13" Pee Wee Annual Youth Tournament

Team Div. A (600 & Over) HDCP

1%, Bowling Boys

Kingsley George
Gabriel Gaut “Gabe”

2™ Banana Splits

Gabriel Gaut “Gabe”

Libby Smith

High Game Boy HDCP
1% Kingsley George

High Series Boy HDCP
1 Gabriel Gaut “Gabe”

High Game Girl HDCP
1* Kenzie Davenport

High Series Girl HDCP
1% Libby Smith

607

585

159

289

157

299

Official Winners Listings
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